SUPER?COOK

EGGPLANT ROLLS WITH HAM

INGREDIENTS FOR 8 SERVES

8
300 gram
1
1

25 gram

250 gram
3/4 teaspoon
2 pinch

1 pinch

4

150 gram

8 leaf

eggplants
water

clove of garlic
shallot

olive oil
tomato pulp
oregano
salt

pepper
slices ham
mozzarella

basil leaves

STEP BY STEP - PREPARATION

To see the full recipe,

please log in.

Copyright 2025 by Michael Roessler

Category: Fish and meat
main courses

Created: on 2024-03-04
Qualified by: Supercook FR
Suggested by: ptit cuistot51
Total preparation time:
81:03 Minutes

Suitable for machine:
- Supercook SC110
- Supercook SC250
- Supercook SC300
- Supercook SC350
- Supercook SC380
- Supercook SC400

Page 1 of 1


http://www.supercook.me/en/supercook/login
http://www.tcpdf.org

